L v VeSS R N B T s
i _ Yoz

% b
NRC rFORM 255 CONTRACT NUMBER
110-76)
NRC-10-81-706
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS MODIFICATION NUMBER
US. NUCLEAR REGULATORY CCMMISSION ]
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555
QnEwW & MODIFICATION
OTHER (Specify)
NOTIFICATION OF CONTRACT EXECUTION
g CONTRACT BASED ON: d
T0: Joseph M. Felton, D”ﬁCt’or AUTHORIZATION NUMBER
ile
Division of Rules and Records RFPA ADM-81-706, Rev. 1
Office of Administration . DAk
(Organwation) 7-28-82 .
2 CONTRACT CHANGES PER THIS ACTION
From. Mary Little, Procurement Agent 8-3-82
(Contract Specialist) : (Darel Exercise option to extend the
Small Purchases Section period of performance for one
Administrative Contracts Branch year. Increases the funding.
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS, ADM
CONTRACTOR (Name & L ocationl EXECUTION DATE
Greeley Public Library 8-3-82
City Complex -Building
Greeley, CO 8063] TYPE OF CONTRACT
Firm-Fixed-Price
i FROJECT TITLE PERICD OF PERFORMANCE
Maintenance and Operation of Local 9-22-81 - 9-21-83
Public Document Rooms (LPDRs)
PRINCIPAL INVESTIGATOR
Esther Fromm
NRC AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE
Jone Souder
B&R NUMBER FIN NUMBER
46-20-25-302 ——
| NEW NRC FUNDS (FY 82) $2,348.72
FUNDING )
TOTAL Fv 81 FUNDING (Prior) s 2,135.20
TOTAL NRC OBLIGATIONS S 4,483.92
GOVERNMENT PROPERTY ATTACHMENTIS)
CONTRACT DOCUMENT ( )
8208170413 820803

oo Lo PDR CONTR
NRC-10-C1-706 PDR



