
ct,Ni. At St.ev.Ce.s.i Cf as i i.ArH AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT j l'~|
J . A F% 4 . ./ F L,/M J il, Ji/i T 4 Y J., *T

~

ado m,st.

n . c.Oc. t x .io ,.

l. A*14batN1/saODefiCA380N NO. 2. Ef f t<1ryl DAff 3. Stout 5ft:ON/PUsCH A5t atoutsi NO. d. PROJtCT NO. (//<///!uMaJ

._, .. 9-22-82 RFPA ADM-81 706 , Rev.1. .. ,- _ i ; "

3.isa.t2 ., COoE 4. ADuim5n to ir nf e,6,r ,A.. ma s/ COoE |
US tluclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts, AR-2223
Small Purchases Section, ACB
Washington, DC 20555

5. CONinACTOet CODE | | FACILITY CODE | S.
AMENOMENT OFHAME AND AEWetSS '-

0 5oi' cit >Tioa No. .

F- ~1
D^= ts., n-i nGreeley Public Library

rs,u,,. ,/,y, NRC-10-81 706ATTN: Esther Fromm yOo,,,c,,,ou o,
<;.jp,j,..u. S com* Actio=Dit NO.' -

City Complex BuildingC.s,,

Greeley, CO 80631 '

L 1 9-22- 81
DA1tD (See bisk it)]

I,

9. THt5 SLOCK Arrast5 ONLY IO AutNOMENTS Of SOLIC11ATIONS

' d l.ie.e.a i. .aJ.J .. e feak la bl ch 12. Th. b e .ad d.k .p.cif.d f.* e .;,8 .f OM... 4. . .+.a.4, 1. a.e e.i.aded., '
*

The e b .

CM.. a e_" **de* '...;pe of eM. ...ada as pei , s. fl.. h ve .ad d.te .p4F.d in e . ficitaCoa. .e .=.ad.d, by ea. .f th. s.t!.-ing a. A.du

.p;e. of ssi. ...ada.af, (b) By och a. lld ging e eipt . I fM. .= *ada.a8 a *..k e.py .f th. ,.N.r ..rb=in.d; . (.) B y ..p.e.t. l e ., e.t ge .
(Il Sr s;pias deek.aias
Meh la.l.Je.. f.,ea.e 6. ek. ..f itee;.a .ad . ad..no n a.b..s. I Allutt OF YOUR ACKNOWLE DGiutNT To at attilYtD AT THt'I5 SUING OFilCE F1102 TO 184 HOut AND

DAlt SPEClflED a.AY Rt50tf JN RtJtGION Of Yout OffIt. If, by .in e .f eM. . adm.ar y.e d. 4. e. .h.a ge en .R.e of...dy bkia.4, ...h ek.ag. .a.y b. .a.d. br '*I* 9 .*

o i,a . . d.d i. ..- ., i. .. .t. . .. re.... . .s ..i.e.,i .a ,w. . a_. . .a i. ..i.a . . ,s. .,.n;a, 6. .ad d... .,...a.d.

10. ACCOUNTsNG AND APPROralATION DATA (1/ say , red)

31 X0200.402 46-20-25-302 - $2,348.72

11. THis s&OCK AFTtitS OPAY TO uCDifiCATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/OFDits

m O ni c'.-. o e ' ' .a . .-.. ' '-

w. o . . f. ia u.a n . a. .. .% .w.. -b..a .o / d...

vi. 6 -6..a .. .., /..d., i. .a.r.d ..c.
.s. a i i... '.. aid. f.d $. 9.s. ... i

.ri . .r.... ..,,.e,a..i.a d .. ..f n.. f..* ia u.a .u.(63 .

(.i Ti. 5 .... .a A ..... ... ..a i.. ....a... ....,;.yof
. and mutual agreement o the parties

i,-a.c ..b... .b..a ..a.. .....f..,6in6i.a i2.

12. D15CaiPisON Or aut'sDutNT/MODIFICAllON

This Modification No.1 is issued to exercise the Government's option to extend the
period of performance for one year, and to add current ' funds to cover said performance.

The contract is hereby amended, as follows:

Change ARTICLE IV - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE to read:
m

"The period of performance with respect to this contract shall commence on Sept. 22, 1981,
'and all work shall be completed on Sept. 21, 1983."

Change ARTICLE X - OBLIGATIONS to read:

"The amount presently obligated by the NRC with respect to this contract is $2,348.72."

As a result of this modification, the monetary value of this contract is hereby increased
by $2,348.72, from $2,135.20 to a new total of $4,483.92."

- .s ...u a .__a...... ..a . ...i. ....s. ... .a,..... .a ia u.a p...s. .m .a.. _ a.a.a .a. u,f ..a .._

O ACms/O Ot NOT REOutttD CONTRAGORIOff tROR 85 f tOutstD 10 5IGN THIS DOCUutNT AND stTurN COP:15 10 155Urar. Cr? <1

17. UN:TED 51Att5 Of A#ttCAId. N u r Of Co maAG Oaf 0FfInost
\L /_ L 'y'

,, y

(5.e w..fp. .a m e...de. ) (5 .%.. 6 wn.o.s 04.w,3

is. Nut AND 1mt OF SIG* eta (Type ar pri.t) lo. DATE SIGNED 13. HAME OF CON 1RAOING Of f stia ( Type er /r..t) It. CAf t SIGNED

F208170420 820803 9 . .

PDR CONTR JOHN E. REBELLO d'''
NRC-10-81-706 PDR


